33 34
Dimensions
SpecificationsFeatures Features
EHD-500IR
Color Cam
eras
Color Cam
eras

          -20°C ~ 60°C / -4°F ~ 140°F
Dimensions
Ordering Information
 EM-500NHP4:  550 TVL, Mini Metal Case Color Camera,
                          4.3mm Super Cone Pinhole Lens
 EM-500NHP3:  550 TVL, Mini Metal Case Color Camera,
                          3.7mm Flat Pinhole Lens
 EM-500NHP1:  550 TVL, Mini Metal Case Color Camera,
                          3.7mm Conical Pinhole Lens
EM-500NHP4/EM-500NHP3/EM-500NHP1
•
•
•
•